Dear all,

Please find below a list of our courses taking place in the next few months with some availability, these will all be delivered virtually with the exception of What’s Best for Lily, which will take place at the Education Centre.

To book a place, please click on the link, scroll to your chosen date and complete your details, you should then receive a booking confirmation and we will receive the same notification via email. 


January

When to talk & when to listen: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/foundations-in-communication-skills-for-non-clinicians-working-in-health-and-social-care/  delivered virtually via Teams on 21/01/25 with spaces.

Intimacy, Relationships & Sex at the End of Life: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/intimacy-relationships-and-sex-towards-end-of-life/  (New Course) delivered virtually via Teams on 22/01/25 with spaces.

Challenging Conversations at EOL: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/difficult-conversations-at-end-of-life/  delivered virtually via Teams on 28/01/25 with spaces.


February

Foundations in Communication skills in Health & Social Care for clinical staff: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/communication-foundation-skills/ delivered virtually via Teams on 03/02/25 with spaces.

Introduction to Symptom Management: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/symptom-management/ delivered virtually via Teams on 04/02/25 with spaces.

Enhancing Compassion in Care:  https://stwh.co.uk/courses/compassionate-care-for-all/ delivered virtually via Teams on 06/02/25 with spaces.

Bereavement, Loss & Grief in Adults: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/bereavement-loss-change-for-adults/ delivered virtually via Teams on 11/02/25 with spaces.


March

What’s Best for Lily: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/symptom-management/ delivered at the Education Centre 22 Terminus Road Chichester on 04/03/25 with spaces.

Verification of Expected Adult Death: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/verification-of-expected-adult-death/ delivered virtually via Teams on 18/03/25 with spaces.

Intermediate Communication Skills: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/intermediate-communication-skills/ delivered virtually via Teams on 19/03/25 with spaces.

Inequalities in Palliative & End of Life Care: https://stwh.co.uk/courses/inequalities-in-palliative-and-end-of-life-care-an-overview/ delivered virtually via Teams with spaces.



Please let me know if you have any problems booking or need any more information.

Kind regards,


Mandy Elliott
Education Centre Administrator
St Wilfrid’s Hospice
Working days: Mon, Tues & Thursday (08.00-2.00)
education@stwh.co.uk


